TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG
REV
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO
E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
700ASP7B10M1QEH
2:1 8/9/2013
C
EBP
1 1
ST750000
BYDATEDESCRIPTIONECO NOREV
000023383
OBJECT ID
1 2 3 3
P.C. MOUNTING
8.80
[.346 in]
7.11
[.280 in]
10.40
[.409 in]
3.96
[.156 in]
NOTE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = ±0.4
X.XX = ±0.25
3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
4. PLATING: SILVER CONTACTS, GOLD OVER SILVER TERMINALS
5. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mΩ MAX.
6. RATING: 3A @ 120VAC OR 28VDC
 1A @250VAC
7. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 6,000 MAKE-AND-BREAK
 CYCLES AT FULL LOAD.
8. MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 CYCLES
9. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MΩ MIN.
10. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @SEA LEVEL.
11. INGRESS PROTECTION: IP67
12. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C to 85°C
13. DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
14. HARDWARE TO BE SHIPPED BULK
 T100000 - HEXNUT - QTY 2
 T100011 - LOCKWASHER - QTY 1
 T100015 - LOCKRING - QTY 1
POS. 1 POS. 2
SWITCH FUNCTION
(ON)
ON
1-3 1-2
(ON) = MOMENTARY
RATING
2.95
[.116 in]
 KEYWAY
1/4-40 UNS-2A
THREADS
2.03
[.080 in]
.76
[.030 in]
4.70
[.185 in]
.76
[.030 in]
12.70
[.500 in]
6.60
[.260 in]
1.02
[.040 in]
.68
[.027 in]
6.05
[.238 in]
1.19
[.047 in]
1.98
[.078 in]
1
3 2
SCHEMATIC
4.70
[.185 in]
EPOXY
SEAL
1.85
[.073 in]
4.70
[.185 in]
700A SERIES UPDATEECO-103072 11/22/24 JSC